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[H:]M:S  min/Km
1. a=m Tilda JOHANSSON 135 SWE Sweden 59:41 624"
2. am Amanda Falck WEBER 150 DEN  Denmark 1:00:03 626"  +0:22
3. am Josefine KRISTIANSSON 119 SWE Sweden 1:01:53 6'38" +2:12
4. &= Marie OLAUSSEN 137 NOR  Norway 1:02:07 6'39" +2:26
5. Joana WALTI 108 SUI  Switzerland 1:02:50 6'44" +3:09
6. B0 Chloe HABERKORN 145 FRA  France 1:03:43 6'50" +4:02
7. #= Tonje VASSEND 111 NOR Norway 1:03:52 6'51" +4:11
8. Bl Solene DROIN 136 FRA  France 1:04:10 6'53" +4:29
9. Paula GROSS 152 SUI Switzerland 1:05:21 7'00" +5:40
10. m= Anna STICKOVA 140 Czg SR 1:0532 701" +5:51
Republic
11. == Andrea SVENSSON 147 SWE Sweden 1:05:46 703" +6:05
12. 3= Linnea GOLSATER 103 SWE Sweden 1:06:10 7'05" +6:29
13. == Evine Westli ANDERSEN 115 NOR Norway 1:06:47 7'09" +7:06
14. == Marina TRUBKINA 109 RUS  Russia 1:06:50 7'10" +7:09
15. == Alina NURIEVA 124 RUS  Russia 1:07:26 7'14" +7:45
16. Sofie BACHMANN 126 SUI Switzerland 1:07:53 717" +8:12
17.  wem Tereza ODEHNALOVA 121 cze GEEh 1:08:37 721" +8:56
Republic
18. =m Nikoline TILLINGSQOE 128 DEN  Denmark 1:08:45 722" +9:04
19. == Megan CARTER-DAVIES 151 GBR  Great Britain 1:09:20 726" +9:39
20. &&= Helen OCKENDEN 141 GBR  Great Britain 1:09:22 726" +9:41
21. == FEkaterina PROKOPYEVA 142 RUS Russia 1:09:36 728" +9:55
22. == Frida SETHER 148 NOR Norway 1:10:20 7'32"  +10:39
23. H= Ingunn Egeberg VARI 120  NOR  Norway 1:10:31 7'33"  +10:50
24, B8 Payla STARKE 122 GER  Germany 1:11:21 7'39"  +11:40
25. am Astrid MAAG 101 DEN  Denmark 1:11:28 7'40"  +11:47
26. == Julie HHORTLAND 134 NOR Norway 1:11:37 741" +11:56
27. mem Klara NOVOTNA 133 czp Sl 1:12:03 743" +12:22
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mm Zlata MALYSHEVA

Caroline Finder JENSEN
Jennifer RICKETTS
Hannah COX

Yara BORES ESCUDERO
Maelle BEAUVIR

Marie Cecilie
HARTMEYER

Barbora SIKOVA

Anika GASSNER
Florence HANAUER
Tatiana OKUNEVA
Sarah JONES

Elin PETTERSSON
Roisin LONG

Natalie BEADLE
Anna GIOVANELLI
Eleonore ROBINSON
Moa PETTERSSON
Coline CEULEMANS
Arianna TAUFER
Claudia ROOMAN

Anastasiia
MALCHENKOVA

Carina POLZER
Ellen KLUESER
Josefine LIND
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Gunvor Hov HOYDAL
Lisa HOLER

Cecilie Friberg KLYSNER
Miri Thrane @DUM

Frida JONSSON-
HELLSTADIUS

Josefine KLINTBERG
Synnove BRATEN

Ellen REINHARD
Sandrine MULLER

Emilie Westli ANDERSEN
Agnes LEO

Lisa SCHUBNELL

Sina TOMMER

Kristin OLOSSON

Daria KRASILNIKOVA
Lia PATSCHEIDER
Emma BJESSMO
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RUS
DEN
GBR
GBR
ESP

FRA

DEN

CZE

AUT
FRA
RUS
GBR
SWE
IRL

GBR
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SWE
BEL
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RUS

AUT
GER
DEN

NOR
SUI
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DEN

SWE
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NOR
SUI
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RUS
ITA
SWE
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7'59"

7'59"

8'03"
8'09"
g'12"
8'16"
821"
831"
8'34"
g'35"
8'54"
8'58"
9'18"
923"
9'50"

min/km
6'15"
6'18"
622"
625"

6!3 6"

6'39"
6'40"
6'47"
6'48"
6'50"
6'52"
6'57"
6'57"
7'02"
7'02"
7'06"
7'06"

+12:23
+12:25
+12:39
+12:57
+14:38
+14:40

+14:49

+14:50

+15:29
+16:18
+16:47
+17:30
+18:15
+19:47
+20:18
+20:25
+23:24
+24:00
+27:07
+27:48
+31:58

+0:40
+1:16
+1:45

+3:44

+4:11
+4:28
+5:31
+5:49
+6:06
+6:27
+7:17
+7:19
+8:10
+8:16
+8:49
+8:54

2/6


http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=CZE#CZE
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=Russia#Russia
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=DEN#DEN
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=Great+Britain#Great+Britain
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=Great+Britain#Great+Britain
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=Spain#Spain
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=FRA#FRA
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=DEN#DEN
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=CZE#CZE
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=AUT#AUT
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=FRA#FRA
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=Russia#Russia
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=Great+Britain#Great+Britain
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=SWEDEN#SWEDEN
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=IRL#IRL
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=Great+Britain#Great+Britain
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=Italy#Italy
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=BEL#BEL
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=SWEDEN#SWEDEN
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=BEL#BEL
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=Italy#Italy
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=BEL#BEL
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=Russia#Russia
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=AUT#AUT
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=GER#GER
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=DEN#DEN
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=NOR#NOR
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=SUI#SUI
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=DEN#DEN
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=DEN#DEN
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=SWEDEN#SWEDEN
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=SWEDEN#SWEDEN
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=NOR#NOR
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=SUI#SUI
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=SUI#SUI
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=NOR#NOR
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=SWEDEN#SWEDEN
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=SUI#SUI
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=SUI#SUI
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=SWEDEN#SWEDEN
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=Russia#Russia
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=Italy#Italy
http://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=964&filter=SWEDEN#SWEDEN
Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 


5/10/2014 JEC Long - Weijervlakte

18. &= Mathilde RUNDHAUG 342 NOR Norway 1:13:52 706"  +8:58
19. H= Heidi MARTENSSON 310 NOR Norway 1:14:47 712" +9:53
20. NN Lauriane BEAUVISAGE 333 FRA  France 1:15:23 715" +10:29
21. =& Florence HAINES 302 GBR  Great Britain 1:15:50 7'18"  +10:56
22. &= Camilla BEVENSEE 314 DEN  Denmark 1:16:12 720" +11:18
23. && Tamsin MORAN 329 GBR  Great Britain 1:16:21 721" +11:27
24. == Marina GARCIA CASTRO 330 ESP  Spain 1:17:10 726" +12:16
25. == Julie EMMERSON 332 GBR  Great Britain 1:17:34 728" +12:40
26. =& Katie REYNOLDS 326 GBR  Great Britain 1:18:06 731" +13:12
27. BNl Delphine POIROT 325 FRA  France 1:18:44 7'35"  +13:50
28. == Ekaterina LOVIAGINA 345 RUS  Russia 1:19:06 737" +14:12
29. Kerstin ULLMANN 305 SUI  Switzerland 1:19:32 7'39"  +14:38
30. == Lucy BUTT 339 GBR  Great Britain 1:20:06 743" +15:12
31. == Stina NILSSON 317 SWE Sweden 1:20:25 7'44"  +15:31
Kristyacute;na Czech -
32, hhem HLU—‘IVSU CKOVA 322 CZE Rosiblic 1:20:31 745" +15:37
33. &= Sigrid ALEXANDERSEN 307 NOR Norway 1:20:57 747" +16:03
34, W= Marie PROCHAZKOVA 303 CZE <2 1:21:23 750" +16:29
Republic
35 O KAYA 341 RUS  Russia 12137 751" +16:43
36. == Nadezhda SORVACHEVA 311 RUS Russia 1:24:59 811"  +20:05
37. = paroline Gioue 304 DEN  Denmark 127:04 823" +22:10
38. =& Martina WALCH 335 AUT Austria 1:27:46 827"  +22:52
39. = Carmen PATINO DENIZ 319 ESP  Spain 1:29:29 837"  +24:35
40. == Jaroslava MEDIANTCEVA 301 RUS Russia 1:30:21 8'42"  +25:27
4]1. == Carrie BEADLE 312 GBR  Great Britain 1:31:03 846"  +26:09
42. B0 Eleonora DONADINI 323 ITA  Italy 1:33:10 8'58"  +28:16
43. ™8 Sabine ROTHAUG 343 GER  Germany 1:38:01 926"  +33:07
NCL B E Niamh CORBETT 306 IRL  Ireland
Top

MI18 >O 12060m (53)

[H:]M:S  min/km

1 Joey HADORN 230 SUI  Switzerland 1:01:54 5'07"
2. == Alexander CHEPELIN 251 GBR  Great Britain 1:03:02 5'13" +1:08
3. B0 Arnaud PERRIN 238 FRA  France 1:03:05 513" +1:11
4. am Ville JOHANSSON 222 SWE Sweden 1:03:44 517" +1:50
5 Jannis SCHONLEBER 237 SUI  Switzerland 1:03:47 517" +1:53
6. w=m Vladislav MALYSHEV 243 RUS  Russia 1:03:52 517" +1:58
7. am Oskar LEINONEN 209 SWE Sweden 1:05:53 527" +3:59
8 Tobia PEZZATI 246 SUI  Switzerland 1:05:58 528" +4:04
9. B0 Mattia DEBERTOLIS 203 ITA  Italy 1:06:07 528" +4:13
10. &= Elias Thorsdal MOLNVIK 218 NOR  Norway 1:06:23 530" +4:29
11. 5= Hékon Raadal BIORLO 201 NOR Norway 1:06:46 532" +4:52
12. == Filip WADSTEN 253 SWE Sweden 1:07:04 533" +5:10
13. &= Stian SUNDSVIK 236 NOR Norway 1:07:08 5'33"  +5:14
14. BN Riccardo SCALET 241 ITA  Italy 1:07:27 535" +5:33
15. 2= Joakim ANDEN 247 SWE Sweden 1:08:12 539" +6:18
16. == Oskar SANDBERG 212 SWE Sweden 1:08:14 539" +6:20
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Patrick ZBINDEN
Vojtech KETTNER

Nikolai SHAIKIN
Erik DOEHLER
Mathieu PERRIN
Filip GRAHN
Audun HEIMDAL
Emil @BRO
Marian BASSET
Mathias PETER

Jan CECH

Nikita GUREVICH
Quentin RAUTURIER
Thomas KNUDSEN
Adrien DELENNE

Filip WOLF

Kirill KOMAROV
Oskar STORMER
Fabiano BETTEGA
Gregoire CHATELAIN
Tom DRYGALSKI
Andrew BARR
Michael ADAMS
Jeremy BREDO

Rafael DOBNIK

Paul PRUZINA

Vojtech NETUKA

Tim MORGAN
Olai Stendsland
LILLEVOLD

Simon DUBACH
Daniel STANSFIELD
Korbinian LEHNER
Roland KLUESER
Kirill AGEEV

Quirin LEHNER
Nathan LAWSON
Bogdan RODIONOV

O 13720m (55)

Anton JOHANSSON
Oskar ANDREN
Sergey DOBRYNIN
Andreas SOLBERG
Sven HELLMULLER
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SUL  Switzerland
Czech
““F Republic
RUS  Russia
GER  Germany
FRA  France
SWE  Sweden
NOR  Norway
DEN  Denmark
FRA  France
AUT  Austria
Czech
““E " Republic
RUS  Russia
FRA  France
DEN  Denmark
FRA  France
Czech
CZE " Republic
RUS  Russia
NOR  Norway
ITA  Italy
FRA  France
BEL  Belgium
GBR  Great Britain
GBR  Great Britain
BEL  Belgium
AUT  Austria
IRL  Ireland
Czech
““E - Republic
GBR  Great Britain
NOR  Norway
SUL  Switzerland
GBR  Great Britain
GER  Germany
GER  Germany
RUS  Russia
GER  Germany
GBR  Great Britain
RUS  Russia
SWE  Sweden
SWE  Sweden
RUS  Russia
NOR  Norway
SUI Switzerland
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:10:40
:10:43
:11:10
:11:16
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:11:33
:11:37
:11:46
:11:55
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:14:57
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:17:04
:17:45
1:19:54
1:20:01
1:20:20
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1:24:11
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1:32:43
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BEL  Belgium
SUL  Switzerland
DEN  Denmark
NOR  Norway
SWE  Sweden
NOR  Norway
NOR  Norway
SUL  Switzerland
NOR  Norway
GER  Germany
SWE  Sweden
SUL  Switzerland
FRA  France
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52. =¥ William RIGG 410 GBR  Great Britain 1:37:25 7'06"  +32:48
53. == Florian PASDA 435 GER  Germany 1:38:22 710" +33:45
— Alvaro PRIETO DEL .

NCL == CAMPO 412 ESP  Spain
NCL ®== Wolfram POHL 403 GER  Germany
Top

Total

Great Britain 24

Norway 24

Sweden 24

Russia 23

Switzerland 18

Denmark 17

France 15

Czech Republic 12

Belgium 11

Germany 10

Austria 8

Italy 8

Spain 6

Ireland 4
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